



Legislation Text

File #: AR-21-569, **Version:** 1

Approve Second Amendment with M & J Paul Enterprises dba Jolly Jumps for Additional Event Services
That the Board of Directors approve the second amendment with M & J Paul Enterprises dba Jolly Jumps for additional event services and increase payment in the amount of \$30,000, for a total agreement amount of \$90,000.